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  1. ESAIL Project Management Guidelines
The  Steering  Commmittee  was  nominated  in  a  virtual  meeting  that  closed  at  end  of 
February 1, 2011. The Steering Committee has the following members:

Pekka Janhunen (FMI, chair, pekka.janhunen@fmi.fi)

Edward Haeggström (UH, haeggstr@mappi.helsinki.fi)

Hannu Koivisto (JU, hannu.koivisto@phys.jyu.fi)

Mart Noorma (TU, mart.noorma@ut.ee)

Greger Thornell (ÅSTC, greger.thornell@angstrom.uu.se)

Tor-Arne Grönland (Nanospace, tor-arne.gronland@nanospace.se)

Olaf Krömer (DLR, olar.kroemer@dlr.de)

Giovanni Mengali (Pisa, g.mengali@ing.unipi.it)

Salvo Marcuccio (Alta, s.marcuccio@alta-space.com)

Emil Vinterhav (external member, SSC, emil.vinterhav@ssc.se)

The Steering Committee is convened when important decisions are needed. As long as the 
project proceeds according to the Description of Work, convening the Steering Committee 
is not necessary.

Each  partner  is  responsible  for  being  aware  of  the  Financial  Guide  and  other  EU 
documents that concern the adequate handling of EU projects (especially bookkeeping on 
working hours and preservation of receipts). If a partner needs assistance in these matters 
(e.g., because this is their first FP7 project), they should contact FMI's secretary Ms. Kirsi 
Virolainen, kirsi.virolainen@fmi.fi for help.
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